Electric Fire Pump
Controller Family
Electric Fire Pump
Controller Family
For more information on Cutler-Hammer Fire Pump Controllers,
e-mail us at chcfirepump@eaton.com or call us at 1-877-860-7955.
For more information on Cutler-Hammer Fire Pump Controllers,
e-mail us at chcfirepump@eaton.com or call us at 1-877-860-7955.

*All units except FDR and FDF series are available with an automatic transfer switch option.
FDC20 controllers are available up to 30HP maximum.
Ordering Guidelines:
Starting Type
■■ 20  Limited Service
■■ 30  Across the Line
■■ 60  Autotransformer
Voltage
■■ A = 200-208 V
■■ B = 220-240 V
■■ C = 380-415 V @ 50 Hz
■■ D = 440-480 V
■■ E = 550-600 V
■■ F = 416 V @ 60 Hz
Microprocessor Control
LMR
Style
■■ FDC
■■ FTC
1 2
4 5Horsepower
■■ 5
■■ 7.5
■■ 10
■■ 15
■■ 20
■■ 25
■■ 30
■■ 40
■■ 50
■■ 60
■■ 75
■■ 100
3
Language
■■ L1 - English
■■ L2 - French
■■ L5 - Spanish
6
_ _ - _ _  - _ _ - _ _ - _ _ - _ _ - _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3011 3 8 8 31 9 33A 33 34 13 15 24 25 26 27 28 29
To
 P